
Rule 4.34 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 

1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 
{a) Insert full name of {a) Cleardene Limited 
company 

(b) Insert full name and We (b) 

addresses Robert Cundy 

(c} Insert date 

Presenter’s name, 
address and reference 
{if any) 

RJC Financial Management 
Hayes House 
6 Hayes Road 
Bromley 
Kent 
BR2 9AA 

affairs as at (c) 

Signed A= 

Form 4 20 

5.95/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

06041780 

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s 

Date _19 October 2010 

RJC Financial Management 
Hayes House 
6 Hayes Road 
Bromley 

Kent 
BR2 9AA 

Liquidation Section Post Room 

S
A
T
U
R
D
A
Y
 

For Official Use 

Ue 
23/10/2010 

COMPANIES HOUSE



. 

Rule 4 34-CVL 

(a) Insert full name and 

occupation 

(b) Insert full address 

Form 4 19 

‘Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of Cleardene Limited on the 19 October 2010 being a date 

not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for winding up 

Affidavit 

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Sohcitor or Commissioner of Oaths when you have 
completed the rest of this form 

I(a) Anthony Shenton, Director 

of (b) 2 Cleardene, Dorking, Surrey RH4 2BY 

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A, B and C are to the 
best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to the affairs of the 
above named company as at 19 October 2010 (being a date not more than 14 days before the 

date of the resolution for winding up) and that the said company carned on business as 
commercial cleaning services 

Swom at Mra Source pres \ Examtien) Pree BecaneY 

Date \94 hol 10 y, / Le 
Signature(s) 

Before me EmohB— 

EnmA 8:72. FF ngr «6 6x 
Conmissieuce CL OAtes 

A Solicitor or Commisstoner of Oaths 

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly requested to make sure that 

the full name, address and description of the Deponent are stated, and to mitial any crossings-out or 

other alterations in the printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the above respects will mean 

that it 1s refused by the court, and will need to be re-sworn. 



Cleardene Limited 

A- Summary of Assets 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Assets 

Cash at bank 240 240 

Motor Vehicles Nil Uncertain 

Debtors 11,311 11,311 

Franchise investment cost 8,395 Ni 

Estimated total assets available for Preferential Creditors 11,551 

Signature A Sk. a pate /% Ocl Zora 



Cleardene Limited — in Liquidation 

A1 - Summary of iiabtlities 

Estimated total assets available for Preferential Creditors 
(carted over from previous page) 

Preferential creditors 

Employees’ Clarms 

Estimated deftctency / surplus as regards Preferential Creditors 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after Floating Charges 

Unsecured claims 

Trade Creditors 

Loans from connected parties 

H M Revenue and Customs — PAYE/NIC 

H M Revenue and Customs — VAT 

Employees' Claims 

Estimated surplus / defictency as regards non-preferential 
creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary shares 

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members 

van Lbsh. LE 

Estimated to Realise 

11,554 

4,826 

(4,826) 

6,725 

6,725 

8,164 

108,979 

2,050 

7,726 

19,388 

(146,307) 

(139,582) 

(100) 

(139,682) 

Date 1F Leb 2019 



[ s6 z0z'83 

[ 
Adz 

PHY 
‘Aaung 

‘Bunpog 
‘euapiea|9 

Z 
| 

uoways 
fF. 

S
W
 | 

[o 
| 00 so0'g63 

| 
VP 

SHu 
‘Aung 

‘Buny0q 
‘auapauois 

| 
swe 

Py 
SUN 

| 

{o 
| 82 2ee'73 

| 
VP 

SHY 
‘ening 

‘Bunpiog 
‘euapeuais 

| 
sweH 

fa 
2W 

| 

fo 
| 8s eep3 

| 
ABZ 

PHY 
‘Aeung 

‘Burog 
‘auepse9|) Z 

“HIE MA SuEEND 
